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01. Write the capital letter for the simple letter.
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(10 marks)
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(10 marks)




03.Count and colour the pictures.

1. Three yellow mangoes

A A O O

2. Five green balls

/>\/>\/>\(\ (\
< & \\// x\ 4 \\/

3. Six blue pencils

f4944474

4. Nine re flowers

BB RBRE

5. Seven orange stars

WWWWWW W WW

(20 marks)
04.Write the missing letter.
1. A row 2. G at
3. B__ tterfly 4. M ¢
5 C_ 6. P__ rrot




7 D ____um 8. L___on

9 El _ phant 10. Or___nge
(10 marks)

05. Match the words with the correct picture

1. Nall

2. Leaf

3. Hat

4. Sun

5. Duck

(10 marks)

06. Write ‘R’ in the boxes: write ‘r’ in the flowers.

B8O
O

(5 marks)




07. Colour ‘E’ flowers in red and ‘e’ flowers in yellow.

08.Match

Four
Seven
Nine
Six
One

a &~ W N B
N~ P, N O O

(5 marks)

(10 marks)

09. Complete the following sentences.

10.

a M 0D

| am

. (name)

| am years old. (age)

| am in grade

I live in

My friend is

Read and copy.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

What grade are you in?

. (grade)
. (town/village)

. (name)

(20 marks)

(10 marks)




